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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 

Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone 

number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Applicant 

 

 

 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

The United Illuminating 

Company 

 

Bruce McDermott, Esq. 

Murtha Cullina LLP 

One Century Tower 

265 Church Street, 9th floor 

New Haven, CT  06510-1220 

Phone: (203) 772-7787 

bmcdermott@murthalaw.com 

 

James Yeske 

Director – Transmission Line Projects 

The United Illuminating Company 

180 Marsh Hill Road 

Orange, CT  06477 

Phone: (203) 926-4845 

Jim.yeske@uinet.com 

 

Samantha Marone 

Outreach Manager 

The United Illuminating Company 

180 Marsh Hill Road 

Orange, CT  06477 

Phone: (203) 499-3824 

samantha.marone@uinet.com 

 

 

Party 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

City of Derby 

 

The Honorable Richard Dziekan 

Mayor 

City of Derby 

City Hall 

1 Elizabeth Street 

Derby, CT  06418-1897 

rdziekan@derbyct.gov 
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Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone 

number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Party 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

City of Shelton 

 

The Honorable Mark A. Lauretti 

Mayor 

City of Shelton 

54 Hill Street 

P. O. Box 364 

Shelton, CT  06484 

shelton01@cityofshelton.org 

 

 

Party 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Attorney General 

 

The Honorable William Tong 

Attorney General  

Office of the Attorney General 

165 Capitol Avenue 

Hartford, CT  06106 

Phone: (860) 808-5318 

Attorney.general@ct.gov 

 

 

Party 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Representative 

104th Assembly District 

 

The Honorable Kara Rochelle 

State Representative – 104th District 

Legislative Office Building, Room 

4000 

Hartford, CT 06106-1591 

Phone: (800) 842-8267 

(860) 240-8585 

Kara.Rochelle@cga.ct.gov 

 

 

Party 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Representative 

113th Assembly District 

 

The Honorable Jason Perillo 

State Representative – 113th District 

Legislative Office Building, Room 

4200 

300 Capitol Avenue 

Hartford 06106 

Phone: (860) 240-8700 

(800) 842-1423 

jason.perillo@housegop.ct.gov 
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Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone 

number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Party 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Senator –  

17th Senatorial District 

 

State Senator Jorge Cabrera 

Legislative Office Building 

Room 3300 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Phone: (860) 240-8600 

jorge.cabrera@cga.ct.gov 

 

 

Party 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Senator –  

32nd Senatorial District 

 

State Senator Eric Berthel 

Legislative Office Building 

Room 3400 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Phone: (80) 842-1421 

Eric.Berthel@cga.ct.gov 

 

  

   U.S. mail 

 

 

 

Tanya Malse 

123 ½ Hill Street 

Shelton, CT  06484 

 

“U.S. Mail Returned – 

Undeliverable” 
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